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Premium Spicy Beef Chunks — Water added

Short Product Name:

Beef is mixed with other ingredients, cooked in casing, cut and frozen to -18°C. Size of the product approx.: Diameter: 6-10 mm. Length: 10 mm (90 % between 6-11 mm). The frozen product must not stick
together, and the product must have a light brown colour and a spicy flavour.
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Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 932kJ
932kJ 224kCal

16¢ 6.8¢ 0.5¢ 1.5¢

Carbohydrates 4g
@ “ of which sugars 0.5g
Fat 16g

of your reference intake.

224kcal

. of which saturates 6.8g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 932kJ 224kcal
Fibre -g
Protein 16g
Salt 1.5g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May not be May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Ingredients

Beef (82%), water, breadcrumbs (WHEAT flour, water, salt, yeast), salt, spices, dextrose, dried garlic, herbs, dried onions.
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